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ARKANSAS 
 
ROCKY CREEK OUTDOORS 
TEXARKANA , AR 
12/2/2023 
WHITETAILS UNLIMITED 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: 
WHITETAILS UNLIMITED 
65 Attended 
CH CHASE WILLIAMS 84 
RU DYLAN YOST 76 
4TH DICKIE JESTER 76 
A1 ART MARTIN 71 
A2 JACK MCCROCKLIN 71 
A3 DAWSON PALMER 1 
C5 NAAMAN A NEAVES 64 
C6 DAVID BRINDZA 62 
C7 JACKSON BYRNE 1 
D2 DAWSON C DEROUEN 74 
D3 JONATHAN FOX 72 
D4 CHAD POUNDS 71 
D5 BRAD FALLIN 71 
D6 JACOB P GUILLORY 71 
D7 ALLYSON E PROTHRO 71 
D8 DANIEL R HAZEL 70 
D9 JOHNATHAN BELK 70 
E1 ETHAN MAYNARD 48 
SJCH HUNTER EPPS 69 
SJRU AVERY DUMAS 66 
SJ3 DAKOTA R BUCKLEY 65 
SJ4 MITCHELL LEMLEY 63 
SJ5 CLAIRE MORSE 55 
SJ6 JOSEPH C LANDRENEAUX 55 
JRCH DYLAN YOST 76 
JRRU GAVIN VINCENT 75 
JR3 DAWSON C DEROUEN 74 
JR4 JACOB P GUILLORY 71 
JR5 ALLYSON E PROTHRO 71 
JR6 EVAN M BERGERON 68 
VTRU KALE MAGNESS 33 
VT3 MICHAEL D COLEMAN 1 
SVCH ART MARTIN 71 
SVRU JACK MCCROCKLIN 71 
SV3 GARY DUFFEY 67 
SV4 DAVID BRINDZA 62 
LYCH ALLYSON E PROTHRO 71 
LYRU AVERY DUMAS 66 
LY4 CLAIRE MORSE 55 
LY5 CLAIRE HUFFER 49 
D11 HUNTER EPPS 69 
D13 KYLE GIES 68 
D14 EVAN M BERGERON 68 
D15 GARY DUFFEY 67 
LY7 CARSYN LANGLEY 38 
LY8 CHARLOTTE CLARK 36 
LY9 SHELBY L LEMLEY 33 
LY10 KATIE WILLIAMS 27 
SJ7 CLAIRE HUFFER 49 
SJ8 ETHAN MAYNARD 48 
SJ9 JASE B WILLIAMS 44 
SJ10 HAYDEN HERVEY 42 
JR7 RILEY T OWEN 66 
JR8 TRENTON SHIREY 65 
JR9 NAAMAN A NEAVES 64 
JR10 MICHAEL FRIDAY 61 
SSCH DICKIE JESTER 76 
5TH GAVIN VINCENT 75 
 
ROCKY CREEK OUTDOORS 
TEXARKANA , AR 
12/16/2023 

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: CLUB 
CHAMPIONSHIP 
27 Attended 
CH CADE G BOWIE 93 
RU DALTON JONES 89 
3RD CHASE WILLIAMS 89 
4TH ART MARTIN 86 
A2 DANNY CLARK 83 
B2 BRADLEY H BYRNE 69 
C2 DAVID BRINDZA 82 
C3 JACKSON BYRNE 81 
C4 JOEY P JONES 72 
C5 NAAMAN A NEAVES 66 
D3 HUNTER GILLISPIE 81 
D4 DAKOTA R BUCKLEY 81 
D5 JOHNATHAN BELK 80 
D7 DANIEL R HAZEL 76 
D8 CHAD POUNDS 75 
D9 HUNTER EPPS 74 
D10 TREVOR MOORE 72 
SJCH DAKOTA R BUCKLEY 81 
SJRU HUNTER EPPS 74 
SJ3 JASE B WILLIAMS 66 
SJ4 MITCHELL LEMLEY 65 
JRCH CADE G BOWIE 93 
JRRU JACKSON BYRNE 81 
JR3 NAAMAN A NEAVES 66 
VTRU JOEY P JONES 72 
VT3 KALE MAGNESS 42 
SVCH ART MARTIN 86 
SVRU DANNY CLARK 83 
SV3 DAVID BRINDZA 82 
SV4 CAREY C ALKIRE 57 
LYCH AUBREY G WORNICK 68 
LYRU KATIE WILLIAMS 56 
D11 AUBREY G WORNICK 68 
D12 BRAD FALLIN 68 
D13 JASE B WILLIAMS 66 
D14 MITCHELL LEMLEY 65 
D15 MATTHEW C JOHNSON 62 
 


